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P 4/5 340 NONE
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 1 STAR HAWK Last start winner DUB, 23/07/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2T. Trappett 531006 7/6174

 2 CASH BANDIT Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 4/1/1N. Hand 532288 9/7246

 3 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 30/06/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 2P 4/1/2W. Marmara 535622 8/7171

 4 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 2P 4/1/1M. Ruttley 542938 7/4207

 5 SUPER START 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 7P 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 20/4205

 6 SUDOKU LASS Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 8P 4/1/1R. Bourke 535573 5/4123

 7 WONDER WOOLLY 3 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 4/1/2M. Munn 525565 11/3117

 8 DEEP SAPPHIRE Last start winner GUN, 21/07/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1A. Verhagen 548799 4/3195

 9 BEST OF ALICE Last start winner GUN, 21/07/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/2183

 10 LARSON'S LAD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/07/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1B. Allen 541866 4/3252

 11 CINCINNATI GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1W. Wakem 530613 9/4246

 12 TYPHOON NELLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1K. Sills 529808 9/6162

 13 EMA'S ONE Last start Country winner MOR, 23/07/2022, R3, Y 1Y 6P 4Y 5/4B. Spence 537221 5/0103

 14 SOUTHWOOD MIA Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 21/07/2022, R6, P 5P 5Y 4Y 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/193

 15 HALLY MULWEE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 21/07/2022, R5, P 8P (FEL)P 8P 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/192

 16 RICO'S GODDESS Dropping in grade GUN, 29/05/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1B. Allen 532831 8/4141

 17 SPOT OF RUM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3R. Ryan 542199 4/1195

 18 REDEEM ME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2S. Atkins 552242 3/2187

 19 AMBER LILLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4G. Muller 548161 3/0184

 20 WILD SYRENE Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R9, P 5P 3Y 5P 5/1M. Taylor 536518 7/4164

 21 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1S. Noad 526511 8/6159

 22 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6P 2P 5/4B. Spence 517803 4/0158

 23 TOMMY CORTEZ 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1H. Munn 536368 5/3150

 24 LITTLE WILMA Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R4, Y 3Y 5P 2P 5/4B. Spence 540706 5/0143

 25 ROAD TO GLEBE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4J. Taylor 530616 4/0142

 26 MOON SHINE Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1G. Muller 538005 7/4138

 27 SHERYN'S DREAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/1125

 28 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4123

 29 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9123
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 30 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/1123

 31 LAGOON NADAL Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2M. Moore 536505 7/2120

 32 CAWBOURNE CHEW 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3A. White 536451 4/1117

 33 FLYIN' CRAZY Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R9, P 8P 5Y 6P 5/1M. Moore 501067 7/3110

 34 JUST TWO 1 Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R4, Y 2Y 5P 6P 5/2M. Moore 529597 5/2102

 35 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7P 7P 5/2R. Ryan 538372 4/285

 36 BLONDIE VALLEY Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R3, Y 2Y 8P 8P 5/3B. Spence 532459 4/183

 37 OUR CHAP TOM Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3R. Bray 532812 3/181

 38 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1K. Sills 527334 7/478

 39 CONNERY Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R7, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/2M. Capper 533362 3/261
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 1 PIPE COVE Last start winner GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3M. Mabbott 551316 2/1218

 2 BETTY BUSH Last start winner GUN, 21/07/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3N. Hand 547237 2/1179

 3 TRALEE ALVIE Last start winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3M. Mabbott 547238 2/1166

 4 FIVE MILE ROSE Last start winner GUN, 21/07/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4M. Craig 552060 1/0151

 5 CRUZIN' ACE 2 Last start winner TAR, 20/07/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 4P 5/3M. Mabbott 551317 2/1140

 6 TIRI UGG Last start winner GUN, 21/07/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Verhagen 550350 1/0126

 7 EDNA KRABAPPEL Last start winner TAR, 25/05/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 550342 1/079

 8 JEANIE CARGO Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3R. Steel 547890 2/1220

 9 BEAU BUSH Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3J. Bush 547235 2/1209

 10 PEPPER SAUCE Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4C. Rosier 549288 1/0207

 11 DJANGO RIGGS Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 550971 1/0150

 12 SUDOKU MUSTANG Last start placegetter GAR, 22/07/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4R. Bourke 535567 1/0148

 13 CASTING VOTE Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3M. Clarke 553160 2/1137

 14 TWISTED ON BAGS Last start Country winner MOR, 23/07/2022, R2, Y 1Y 2P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 544411 1/098

 15 KOTAH Last start Country winner MOR, 23/07/2022, R1, Y 1Y 7P 5P 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/096

 16 KOJONUP JEN Last start Country winner MOR, 23/07/2022, R6, Y 1Y 7P 8P 5/4G. Moore 532825 2/088

 17 KARTER'S POTION 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 21/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4M 5P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/0103

 18 OUR BLUE ROSA Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 21/07/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4K. Anderson 550014 1/092

 19 ARROGANT GARTH Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0195

 20 JACK'S DEBACLE Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3H. Munn 541405 2/1141

 21 RAYMOND CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4R. Steel 539600 1/0135

 22 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1132

 23 MISS SPLASH BACK Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R8, P 5P 1Y 2P 5/4A. Capper 539493 1/0130

 24 BELLE ROYALE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4A. Smith 539372 1/0129

 25 BROCKIE GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4R. Dawes 549738 1/0117

 26 RUTLAND GEORGIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/0111

 27 FLYAWAY BONNIE Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4V. Ellis 544499 1/0105

 28 SKYLAH Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4A. Syphers 551852 1/0103

 29 MOLLY AND ME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 1/093

 30 VERY DARK GOLD Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R6, Y 4Y 7P 3P 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/092

 31 I'M DUSTY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/088
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 32 UNO ALASKA Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 4P 5/3A. White 547687 2/184

 33 MONTANA NISMO Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/082

 34 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/181

 35 COUNTRY TEARS Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4T. Anderson 542309 2/077

 36 IRONDALE GENESIS Weighted points score DUB, 18/06/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4T. Trappett 542406 1/060
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 1 LEVI'S BEACH Last start placegetter BAT, 18/07/2022, R2, P 2P M/1L. Haaring 542541 0/0134

 2 ETHICAL MISS 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 3P M/1K. Sills 544743 0/0128

 3 SENORITA BONITA Last start placegetter GAR, 22/07/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 3P M/1R. Bourke 525071 0/0106

 4 TAKING CARE Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1M. Clarke 540061 0/090

 5 ROSA KADE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/07/2022, R1, P

GUN, 30/06/2022, R2, P

8P 3P 3P M/1R. Bray 550021 0/0122

 6 NULA'S GIRL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 23/07/2022, R1, Y

GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P

3Y 5P 3P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/0102

 7 BLACK COUNTESS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 24/02/2022, R3, P 4Y (BDN)P 2P M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0130

 8 BROCKTON BOMBER 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 30/06/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 5P M/1K. Anderson 548355 0/094

 9 IRONDALE ZULU Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/04/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 3P M/1T. Trappett 542408 0/073

 10 ROB'S CHAP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 26/05/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 8P 3P M/1R. Bray 532815 0/072

 11 BRANDY CARGO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 14/07/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 2P M/1R. Steel 539592 0/068

 12 DOUBLE TWENTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 23/07/2022, R2, Y 3Y 7Y 7P M/1B. Spence 544916 0/064

 13 HOOKED ON PRISSY First start M/1S. Noad 550770 0/00

 14 TRADING IN First start M/1M. Clarke 553159 0/00

 15 RUPURT KEEN Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 21/07/2022, R2, P 5Y 5Y M/1N. Hand 543967 0/052

 16 LENNY BOY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 21/07/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1S. Howarth 541354 0/048

 17 KID FREEZE Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 21/07/2022, R1, P 6P M/1M. Craig 552059 0/042

 18 FLYAWAY BECKY Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 4P M/1V. Ellis 544498 0/082

 19 MEAN NANA Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R2, P 5P 5Y 5Y M/1M. Taylor 540520 0/081

 20 LUCY MAC 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/066

 21 DINKYDI SQUIRT Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1J. Buckley 526029 0/060

 22 TWO SUNS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1C. Rosier 549289 0/058

 23 CHILLI CHERRY Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R4, P 5P 4P M/1J. Cini 548498 0/057

 24 AMY ALLSORTS Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R1, Y 5Y 6Y 4Y M/1B. Spence 540637 0/056

 25 IRONDALE ADONIS Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 5P M/1T. Trappett 542407 0/054

 26 HAZEL INTENTION 1 Weighted points score MEP, 09/02/2022, R3 7P 4P 5P M/1G. Novley 547499 0/052

 27 MY MY Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R2, Y 4Y 8P 5P M/1B. Spence 540553 0/046

 28 LIGHT DUTIES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P 6P 6P M/1H. Munn 549882 0/044

 29 MR. ROMEO Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 7P M/1J. Lockhart 548418 0/036

 30 QUICK CASH Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1N. Hand 543147 0/033

5 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 July 2022 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 July 2022

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 31 CENT WEST Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1J. Taylor 546586 0/030
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 1 TURBO WORM 1 Last start winner GUN, 21/07/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2J. Bush 544707 9/3318

 2 JIMMY JOE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Craig 530611 13/4360

 3 SUPER START 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 7P 4/1/1M. Munn 508704 20/10205

 4 ZIPPING BINDI 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 7P 4/1/2M. Munn 538798 11/2225

 5 NOT TODAY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1M. Craig 527337 16/10171

 6 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R12, M 5M 7M 3P 4/1/2M. Craig 523871 11/6147

 7 INTRUDE Last start winner GUN, 21/07/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 5P 5/3L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 2/1141

 8 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 535622 8/0171

 9 SNOWY'S ENTITY 3 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 3P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0148

 10 WINDY PINES 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3138

 11 BELLE ROYALE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4A. Smith 539372 1/0129

 12 LARSON'S LAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4B. Allen 541866 4/0252

 13 SPOT OF RUM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 4/2195

 14 REDEEM ME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4S. Atkins 552242 3/0187

 15 AMBER LILLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2184

 16 WEIPA BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R6, P 3P 8P (BDN)P 5/4L. Haaring 542543 3/0171

 17 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1K. Sills 529810 7/3168

 18 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6P 2P 5/2B. Spence 517803 4/2158

 19 LILY THE SAINT Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 544351 4/1156

 20 TOMMY CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4H. Munn 536368 5/0150

 21 ROAD TO GLEBE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3J. Taylor 530616 4/1142

 22 GUNNADOO GUARD Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1P. Marley 542825 4/3132

 23 SHERYN'S DREAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4S. Craig 535396 3/0125

 24 MIDDLE MAN Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 3/0120

 25 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5117

 26 CAWBOURNE CHEW 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2A. White 536451 4/2117

 27 RUTLAND GEORGIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/0111

 28 JUST TWO 2 Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R4, Y 2Y 5P 6P 5/4M. Moore 529597 5/0102

 29 MOLLY AND ME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 1/093

 30 I'M DUSTY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/088
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 1 INTRUDE Last start winner GUN, 21/07/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 5P 5/3L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 2/1141

 2 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 535622 8/0171

 3 SNOWY'S ENTITY 3 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 3P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0148

 4 WINDY PINES 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3138

 5 BELLE ROYALE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4A. Smith 539372 1/0129

 6 LARSON'S LAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4B. Allen 541866 4/0252

 7 SPOT OF RUM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 4/2195

 8 REDEEM ME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4S. Atkins 552242 3/0187

 9 AMBER LILLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2184

 10 WEIPA BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R6, P 3P 8P (BDN)P 5/4L. Haaring 542543 3/0171

 11 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1K. Sills 529810 7/3168

 12 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6P 2P 5/2B. Spence 517803 4/2158

 13 LILY THE SAINT Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 544351 4/1156

 14 TOMMY CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4H. Munn 536368 5/0150

 15 ROAD TO GLEBE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3J. Taylor 530616 4/1142

 16 GUNNADOO GUARD Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1P. Marley 542825 4/3132

 17 SHERYN'S DREAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4S. Craig 535396 3/0125

 18 MIDDLE MAN Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 3/0120

 19 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5117

 20 CAWBOURNE CHEW 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2A. White 536451 4/2117

 21 RUTLAND GEORGIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/0111

 22 JUST TWO 2 Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R4, Y 2Y 5P 6P 5/4M. Moore 529597 5/0102

 23 MOLLY AND ME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 1/093

 24 I'M DUSTY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/088
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 1 CASUAL GLANCE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 22/07/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 6P 1/2M. Lill 526389 28/19281

 2 TINY KEEN Last start winner GUN, 21/07/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2A. Syphers 543965 13/5294

 3 HUT SIX 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 4P 3/1/1J. Taylor 537643 15/3267

 4 TURBO WORM 1 Last start winner GUN, 21/07/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2J. Bush 544707 9/3318

 5 JIMMY JOE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Craig 530611 13/4360

 6 SUPER START 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 7P 4/1/1M. Munn 508704 20/10205

 7 ZIPPING BINDI 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 7P 4/1/2M. Munn 538798 11/2225

 8 NOT TODAY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1M. Craig 527337 16/10171

 9 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R12, M 5M 7M 3P 4/1/2M. Craig 523871 11/6147

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 July 2022 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 July 2022

P MX 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNOWY'S ENTITY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 3P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0148

 2 POPULAR MASTER Weighted points score RIC, 20/05/2022, R11, P 3P 1Y 5/4R. Tyler 548721 1/0171

 3 EBBY DECLAN Weighted points score WPK, 16/07/2022, R1, C 5C 2P 4C 5/4R. Tyler 542877 2/0163

 4 OUR BOY DUKE Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4R. Tyler 548506 1/0161

 5 SUPREME SWORD Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 547783 1/0126

 6 HIS KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 16/06/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 2P M/1A. Syphers 543966 0/0100

 7 BROCKTON BOMBER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 5P M/1K. Anderson 548355 0/094

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 July 2022 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 July 2022

P NG 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASUAL GLANCE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 22/07/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 6P 1/2M. Lill 526389 28/19281

 2 BULLET TRAIN Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 1P 2/1/1J. Taylor 537645 13/6285

 3 NICK'S GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 3/1/1N. Hand 533647 8/6204

 4 TURBO CASH Last start winner GUN, 21/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2N. Hand 543148 10/4294

 5 NOT TODAY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1M. Craig 527337 16/10171

 6 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R12, M 5M 7M 3P 4/1/2M. Craig 523871 11/6147

 7 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 3P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0148

 8 WINDY PINES 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3138

 9 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5117

 10 ELSIE BAY Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3M. Mabbott 533643 5/1108

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 July 2022 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 July 2022

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMMY JOE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2M. Craig 530611 13/8360

 2 HUT SIX 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 4P 1/1J. Taylor 537643 15/11267

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 July 2022 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 July 2022

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING BINDI 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 14/07/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 7P 2/1/2M. Munn 538798 11/7225

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 July 2022 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 July 2022

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO WORM 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 21/07/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 9/5318

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 July 2022 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 July 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARTER'S POTION 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 21/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4M 5P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/0103

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 July 2022 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 July 2022

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ETHICAL MISS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 21/07/2022, R2, P

GUN, 14/07/2022, R2, P

GUN, 16/06/2022, R1, P

2P 3P 3P M/1K. Sills 544743 0/0128

 2 NULA'S GIRL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 23/07/2022, R1, Y

GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P

3Y 5P 3P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/0102

 3 BLACK COUNTESS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 24/02/2022, R3, P 4Y (BDN)P 2P M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0130

 4 BROCKTON BOMBER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 30/06/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 5P M/1K. Anderson 548355 0/094

 5 LUCY MAC 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/066

 6 TWO SUNS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1C. Rosier 549289 0/058

 7 HAZEL INTENTION 2 Weighted points score MEP, 09/02/2022, R3 7P 4P 5P M/1G. Novley 547499 0/052

 8 LIGHT DUTIES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P 6P 6P M/1H. Munn 549882 0/044

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 July 2022 - 08:17 AM WST


